400 Series
BERMAD Waterworks
 Major Additional Features
■ Solenoid control – WW-420-55
■ Automatic regulation override – WW-420-09
■ High sensitivity pilot – WW-420-12
■ Downstream over pressure guard – WW-420-48
■ Electrically selected multi-level setting – WW-420-45

Attributes
GG
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence: (for more options, refer to Ordering Guide.)
WWWW 1616 EBEBCC NNNN
St. St. 316 Tubing & Fittings NN
Copper Tubing & Brass Fittings CB
Plastic Tubing & Brass Fittings PB
24VAC/50Hz - N.C. 4AC
24VAC/50Hz - N.O. 4AO
24VDC - N.C. 4DC
24VDC - N.O. 4DO
24VDC - L.P. 4DP
220VAC/50Hz - N.C. 2AC
220VAC/50Hz - N.O. 2AO
Use when additional electric control
feature is selected
Ductile Iron (Standard) C
Cast Steel S
St. Steel 316 N
Nickel Alumin. Bronze U
Globe G
Angle (up to 4”) A
11/2 - 16”
DN40-400
Waterworks
No Additional Feature 00
Automatic Regulation Override  09
High sensitivity pilot 12
Multi-Setting Levels - Electrically Selected 45
Downstream Over Pressure Guard 48
Solenoid Controlled  55
Electric Override  59
Multiple choices permitted
Model: WW-420
PC4WE20  07
Data is for Globe valves. For more flow charts, refer to Engineering Section
3 4 5 6 8 10 15 20 30 40 60 100 150 300 600 1000 2000
0.06
1.0
0.8
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.15
0.01
0.1
0.08
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.015
15 25 40 60 80 100 150 200 300 400 600 800 1500 2500 4000 10000
0.15
15.0